mecamaaQ

PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

DE-50

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

50

1
250
800
136
200/1000
163
4
420
2230
1170
1000
480
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DE-80

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

80

1
250
1000
220
260/860
260
4
300
2340
1400
1000
850

* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
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Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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DE-100

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

100
1
250
1000
240
250/850
280
4
240
2340
1400
1000
1000

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)
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mecamaaQ
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DE-125

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

125
1
250
1000
260
240/840
305
4
190
2340
1400
1000
1150

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25



mecamaaQ
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DE-150

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

150
1
250
1100
280
260/860
330
55
230
2480
1570
1200
1500

* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS
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DE-200

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ ] Optional [ S ] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

200
1
250
1100
320
250/850
380
55
180
2480
1570
1200
1960

* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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DE-250

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

250
1
250
1100
350
300/900
420
7,5
145
2750
1610
1200
2850

* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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DE-300

Features

Power (tons)

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Pressing speed (mm/s)
Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Two-speed hydraulic unit

Maneuver by means of electric pedals

Maneuver by means of two-hand controls

Limit switches and anti-spinning system
Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.

Folding equipment 415 mm

Fixed rear guard

Safety front doors

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent

300
1
300
1500
400
300/1020
500
10
150
3000
2050
1300
4050

* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

nw um

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25


http://www.tcpdf.org

