

Power (tons)	50
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	800
Side opening useable (mm)	136
Vertical opening useable (mm)	200/1000
Side opening useable (mm)	163
Engine power (HP)	4
Pressing speed (mm/s)	420
Height (mm.)	2230
Width (mm.)	1170
Depth (mm.)	1000
Weight (Kg.)	480



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	-
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	-
Special front opening 1500mm.	-
Folding equipment 415 mm	-
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent





Features

Power (tons)	80
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1000
Side opening useable (mm)	220
Vertical opening useable (mm)	260/860
Side opening useable (mm)	260
Engine power (HP)	4
Pressing speed (mm/s)	300
Height (mm.)	2340
Width (mm.)	1400
Depth (mm.)	1000
Weight (Kg.)	850

Accessories

Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	-
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



Power (tons)	100
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1000
Side opening useable (mm)	240
Vertical opening useable (mm)	250/850
Side opening useable (mm)	280
Engine power (HP)	4
Pressing speed (mm/s)	240
Height (mm.)	2340
Width (mm.)	1400
Depth (mm.)	1000
Weight (Kg.)	1000



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	-
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent





Power (tons)	125
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1000
Side opening useable (mm)	260
Vertical opening useable (mm)	240/840
Side opening useable (mm)	305
Engine power (HP)	4
Pressing speed (mm/s)	190
Height (mm.)	2340
Width (mm.)	1400
Depth (mm.)	1000
Weight (Kg.)	1150



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	-
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent





Power (tons)	150
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1100
Side opening useable (mm)	280
Vertical opening useable (mm)	260/860
Side opening useable (mm)	330
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Pressing speed (mm/s)	230
Height (mm.)	2480
Width (mm.)	1570
Depth (mm.)	1200
Weight (Kg.)	1500



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	•
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



Power (tons)	200
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1100
Side opening useable (mm)	320
Vertical opening useable (mm)	250/850
Side opening useable (mm)	380
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Pressing speed (mm/s)	180
Height (mm.)	2480
Width (mm.)	1570
Depth (mm.)	1200
Weight (Kg.)	1960



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	•
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



Features

Power (tons)	250
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	1100
Side opening useable (mm)	350
Vertical opening useable (mm)	300/900
Side opening useable (mm)	420
Engine power (HP)	7,5
Pressing speed (mm/s)	145
Height (mm.)	2750
Width (mm.)	1610
Depth (mm.)	1200
Weight (Kg.)	2850

Accessories

Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	•
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	•
Special front opening 1500mm.	•
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



Power (tons)	300
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	300
Front opening useable (mm)	1500
Side opening useable (mm)	400
Vertical opening useable (mm)	300/1020
Side opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	10
Pressing speed (mm/s)	150
Height (mm.)	3000
Width (mm.)	2050
Depth (mm.)	1300
Weight (Kg.)	4050



Pressure regulator	•
Two-speed hydraulic unit	•
Maneuver by means of electric pedals	S
Maneuver by means of two-hand controls	•
Limit switches and anti-spinning system	•
Motorised bedplate	S
Special front opening 1500mm.	S
Folding equipment 415 mm	•
Fixed rear guard	•
Safety front doors	•

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



* MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES